SCD4404 Rev F
FEATURES
❑ ARX4404 Transceiver meets Macair (A3818, A4905, A5232 and A5690) & MIL-STD-1553A/B
❑ ARX4407 Transceiver meets MIL-STD-1553 and SAE-AS15531
❑ Bipolar supply ±15V to ±12V, Logic supply +5VDC
❑ Direct replacement for CT3231 and CT3232
❑ Variable receiver threshold capability
❑ Monolithic construction

this product. No patent licenses are implied.
SCD4404 Rev F
CONFIGURATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION *
Model No. DESC No. Receiver Data level  Case Specs.
ARX4404-001-1 5962-9174909HXC Normally High Plug In 1553 & Macair
ARX4404-001-2 5962-9174909HXA
ARX4404-201-1 5962-9174909HYC Flat Pack
ARX4404-201-2 5962-9174909HYA
ARX4407-001-1 5962-9174908HXC Plug In 1553
ARX4407-001-2 5962-9174908HXA
ARX4407-201-1 5962-9174908HYC Flat Pack
ARX4407-201-2 5962-9174908HYA
ARX4440 To Be Assigned Normally Low Plug In 1553 & Macair
ARX4440-FP To Be Assigned Flat Pack
ARX4467 To Be Assigned Plug In 1553
ARX4467-FP To Be Assigned Flat Pack
*  Not for new designs. See ACT4404N Series.
Special Note
Please note that Pins 6 and 11 must be GROUNDED in order for the receiver to operate. These Pins were
No Connect in the 3400 Series, because the External Variable Threshold was not an option.
If using the ARX4404 To replace the ARX3404
" ARX4440 " ARX3464
" ARX4407 " ARX3407
" ARX4467 " ARX3467